kuusaa juoksu 20235

11.6, Kilpa miehet 11,6 km | 21 racers
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Bib
35
40

125
37
32
126
26
41
28
30
39
27
33
34
124
123
117

Name
Hannu-Peklka Pukema
Miika Vendldinen
Viljami Siukkola
Kari Huhta
Markus Rajamaki
Toni Mauno

Eelis Hyvirinen
Jarmo Hienonen
Vertt1 Vuorinen
Ville Kaunisto
Mikko Kostamo
Henri Valtonen
Aaro Immonen
Mika Mettdla
Timi Nokso
Tarmo Ristiranta
Harr Palonen

Onni Sutinen

Dhstance
116
116
116
116
116
11.6
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

Category

Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa michet 11,6 km
Kilpa miehet 11,6 km

Time
40:23
41:41
46:59
47:27
48:25
49:10
53:18
56:29
58:19
58:28
58:42
59:18
01:00:51
01:04:57
01:10:06
01:11:40
01:15:31
01:21:13



